























l' > p ',"“) "'
L2/ - LDOC

Eisssiassasaniaaninassas _Sasss e i g g

7S

SRR Y

C = Stainless

Part no Thread Part no Thread
992-03-21 MS x 1 banjo bolt 775-03 3/8-24 banjo bolt
992-03-31 M10 x 1 banjo bolt 775-03C 3/8-24 banjo bolt
992-03-31C M10 x 1 banjo bolt 775-04 7/16-20 banjo bolt
992-03-32 M10 x 1,25 banjo bolt 775-04C 7/16-20 banjo bolt
992-03-32C M10 x 1,25 banjo bolt 775-06 9/16-18 banjo bolt
992-03-35 M10 x 1,5 banjo bolt 977-522 7/16-24 banjo bolt
992-03-35C MI10 x 1,5 banjo bolt 1012-03 R1/8 banjo bolt
992-04M121 MI2 x 1 banjo bolt
992-04-42 M12 x 1,25 banjo bolt
992-04-45 M12 x 1,5 banjo bolt
992-06-55 M14 x 1,5 banjo bolt
992-06-65 M16 x 1,5 banjo bolt

Part no Thread Part no Thread
993-03-21 MS x 1 banjo bolt double 773-03 3/8-24 banjo bolt double
993-03-31 M10 x 1 banjo bolt double 773-03C 3/8-24 banjo bolt double
993-03-31C M10 x 1 banjo bolt double 1013-03 R1/8 banjo bolt double
993-03-32 MI10 x 1,25 banjo bolt double
993-03-32C M10 x 1,25 banjo bolt double
993-04-45 M12 x 1,5 banjo bolt double
993-06-55 M14 x 1,5 banjo bolt double
993-06-65 M16 x 1,5 banjo bolt double

Part no Thread Part no Thread

BK993-03-31 M10 x 1 brake light switch double
BK993-03-32 M10 x 1,25 brake light switch double

BK992-03-31 M10 x 1 brake light switch
BK992-03-32 M10 x 1,25 brake light switch
BK992-03-03 3/8-24 unf brake light switch

ENGINEERING

18




,,,;,,’,,,;‘,,,,,;,,,,;;,,;@;;;;5,;;;;;;;;;ﬁjﬁ;;;"
L A OCEOS SO IES
BRI air § Od T4 PS> A TS WA T T RN _‘j’ {«{é

2 'k’;‘—;.-;\;;xxyxx“\*x;\¥*¥>¢m§i§-%\"‘% ;;;,@“,‘;‘**%‘
. "*wsws-s.ck

! i‘
l|01H‘l"*

webbbh b

Part no Dia o

Part no Dia o Part no Thread

776-03 3/8-24 x 10mm banjo

779-03  3/8-24 x 10mm banj 314-031 M10 x 1 Pl
776-03-04 3/8-24 x 11mm banjo X 10Mmm banjo x 1 Plugg

Part no Thread Part no Part no

932-02 1/8 NPT Plugg Insex BLT1 Line Locator BLT2 Line Locator

Part no Part no Part no

BLT3 Line Locator BLT4 Line Locator BLT301INY Line Locator

19 ENGINEERING co.



e **;&-x;\\x%\\%;%\\}

PP

voic
Part no
BLT302NY Line Locator
Part no Dia o
6100-00-04  Crimp Ferruel 3/16”
Crimp Dim 9,5mm
6100-00-04C Crimp Ferruel 1/8”
Crimp Dim 9,5mm
Part no Dia o
6100-00-00 1/8 Whip Guard

A : 3 T T R TR O R a T T X
5599999299995 999999993253239593992992

GOy < /’[Qd//ﬁ'/ f/{ ‘Y! @, f“‘;v/ ' ’, l:,z b_\““?' S e
AN CECOOC//CD

St it SRRt o S8 S e St AR

o T
2922935

C = Stainless

Part no Dia o
819-03 3/16 Tube Sleeve
819-03C 3/16 Tube Sleeve
819-04 1/4 Tube Sleeve
819-04C 1/4 Tube Sleeve

Part no Thread
818-03 3/8-24 Nut
818-03C 3/8-24 Nut
818-04 7/16-20 Nut
818-04C 7/16-20 Nut

Brake / Fuel Stainless Steel Tubing

Part no Dim.
SS316 3/16
SS014 1/4
SS038 3/8

ENGINEERING

co.

S ss-;_,;c.ﬁ*‘\-

Part no Dia o
6100-00-03 Crimp Ferruel 1/8”
Crimp Dim 8,0mm
6100-00-03C  Crimp Ferruel 1/8”
Crimp Dim 8,0mm
Part no Dia o
445-16  10mm Copper Crush Washers
445-18  11mm Copper Crush Washers
445-19  12mm Copper Crush Washers

20



. — S SRR e G G T R EE ISR T S g e D
9999595559 59999999959999933922393395399323293539593

WERCTGE A GAGGEIG 40 490 V(8 VI 4 [ @ 1 & QGO oeid
AR NSO N LTIV AN ‘
: _y;*;;s.;x;;;*;\»a;»~>;:—;«§ka§~y#i‘;-si§. ’tsﬁsﬁw'&%%i&‘i‘w;;\‘

Part no

9990000

Ferrule Mounting Tool.
Ferrule Mounting
On Hose

Part no
999-61-00 Ferrule Mouting Tool

21

Skiving Machine

Part no

990

Crimper






Henrys Engineering Co., Inc.
Post Office Box 209
Barstow, Maryland 20610

U.S.A.
henry@hphose.com

£
j “.‘ ."
& f Y
W i N
F L 3
,i " I‘l N 4
,f" V4 . » !
;*’ F) ", “;_.’
‘-.l-; > ‘f ¥
f 4 . = ¥ 'f
gl " !
; o ¥ % L N '
> ! e
“‘ -
. 4 - -
:
] - i
-
v -
-

Phone. (410) 535-3142
Fax. (410) 535-1378

www.hphose.com

{ “n
: r
-\’ * ¥
y 3
. 3 4 -
.
- -
Bt
. r—
. ;
e




